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Round each money amount to the nearest dollar. 
Then, solve the riddle by matching the letters to 
the blank lines below.

Why did the bird get in trouble at school?

$6
C

$5 $7 $8 $10

TTT A S
$0 $1

NTT

$18 $19
G

$20

W
$2 $3 $4

$11 $12 $14 $15 $16

T
$9
H

W

O ETA
$21 $23 $24 $27

S
$33

T
$36$30

N

$9.56 --  _____T

$0.57 --  _____T

$1.60 --  _____W

$14.22 --  _____E

$36.06 --  _____T

$8.18 --  _____G

$20.45 --  _____G

$16.39 --  _____T

$29.53 --  _____E

$6.34 --  _____A

$4.50 --  _____C

$10.99 --  _____T

$2.69 --  _____A

$33.00 --  _____S

$12.40 --  _____W

$19.04 --  _____N

$4.38 --  _____S

$9.47 --  _____H

$23.54 --  _____A

$22.85 --  _____N

$6.75 --  _____U

$0.29 --  _____T

$14.50 --  _____E

$26.99 --  _____T

$20.59 --  _____O

$18.11 --  _____T

The Bird Who Got In Trouble

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

Name: Rounding to the Nearest Dollar



Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

ANSWER KEY

A U G

T TEE

Round each money amount to the nearest dollar. 
Then, solve the riddle by matching the letters to 
the blank lines below.

Rounding to the Nearest Dollar

Why did the bird get in trouble at school?

$6
C

$5 $7 $8 $10

TTT A S
$0 $1

NTT

$18 $19
G

$20

W
$2 $3 $4

$11 $12 $14 $15 $16

T
$9
H

W

O ETA
$21 $23 $24 $27

S
$33

T
$36$30

N

$9.56 --  _____$10T

$1$0.57 --  _____T

$2$1.60 --  _____W

$14$14.22 --  _____E

$36$36.06 --  _____T

$8$8.18 --  _____G

$20$20.45 --  _____G

$16$16.39 --  _____T

$29.53 --  _____E $30

$6.34 --  _____A $6

$4.50 --  _____C $5

$10.99 --  _____T $11

$2.69 --  _____A $3

$33$33.00 --  _____S

$12$12.40 --  _____W

$19$19.04 --  _____N

$4.38 --  _____S $4

$9.47 --  _____H $9

$23.54 --  _____A $24

$22.85 --  _____N $23

$6.75 --  _____U $7

$0.29 --  _____T $0

$14.50 --  _____E $15

$26.99 --  _____T $27

$20.59 --  _____O $21

$18.11 --  _____T $18

The Bird Who Got In Trouble


